Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

4-Wire Straight 2 m CONB54NF-S2W
  5 m CONB54NF-S5W
Ordering Key
CONB
5 = M8 DC
4 = 4 wire (BN, BU, BK, WH)
N= Not shielded
F= Female
A = Angled
S = Straight
2 = 2 metres
5 = 5 metres
W = Washdown
 CONB54NF-A2W
Specifications
Rated operating voltage (UB)  30V AC/DC
Output current ≤ 4 A
Contact resistance ≤ 5 mΩ
Contact material Cu/Sn
 Coating Cu/Au
Contact bearer material PP white
Temperature -40° to +105°C (90°C UL)
  -40° to +221°F (194°F UL)
Degree of protection IP69K
O-ring sealing EPDM
Rated Impulse Voltage 0.8 kV
 Insulation resistance > 109Ω
Moulded body material PP white
Union Locking nut V4A
Tightening torque 0.5 Nm
Connection cable TPE orange
Wire cross section 4 x 0.25 mm2
  (jacket Ø 4.7 mm)
Weight
 2 m version approx 54g
 5 m version approx 130g
Pollution degree 3
Overvoltage category lll
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice (01.11.2017)
CONB54NF-xxW
Contact layout
3
4 2
1
Colour Code
1 Brown
2 White
3 Blue
4 Black
Dimensions
10
“L” 35
sw9
M
8
 x
 18
Straight Version “L” 23.1
8 1
0
1
8
.8
sw 9
M8 x 1
Angled Version
Derating Curve (DIN EN 60512-5-2)